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Summary Report

12/01/2024 - 12/31/2024

TOTAL HOURS
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PROJECT

® Antica Macelleria Falorni
® Enomatic

® Enoteca Falorni

TIME ENTRY

Consulenza Falorni
consulenza falorni

PED

Catalogo Merchandisign
Manifesto cioccolata
Catalogo merchandising

Catalogo

orari feste

Other time entries

- 2:01:43

6:15:00

Thu
12/19

Sat
12/21

Mon
12/23

Wed
12/25

Fri
12/27

e Billable @ Non-billable

Sun Tue
12/29 12/31

DURATION

26:09:30
2:31:13
1:37:49

DURATION

12:33:32
6:28:13
2:31:13
2:16:43
1:20:06
1:15:25
0:54:34
0:51:56
2:06:50

6:23:20
5:06:40
3:50:00
2:33:20
1:16:40
0:00:00
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PROJECT - TIME ENTRY

® Antica Macelleria Falorni

a5

a5 premi

Catalogo

Catalogo Merchandisign

Catalogo merchandising

Consulenza Falorni

consulenza falorni

Grafiche varie

grafiche varie

locandina cioccolata

orari feste

post orari

® Enomatic

PED

® Enoteca Falorni

Manifesto cioccolata

Dreonistefano's workspace

DURATION

26:09:30

0:08:16

0:25:29

0:54:34

2:16:43

1:15:25

12:33:32

6:28:13

0:50:00

0:00:30

0:11:15

0:51:56

0:13:37

2:31:13

2:31:13

1:37:49

1:20:06

PERCENTAGE

86.31%

0.45%

1.4%

3.0%

7.52%

4.15%

41.44%

21.35%

2.75%

0.03%

0.62%

2.86%

0.75%

8.32%

8.32%

5.38%

4.4%
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PROJECT - TIME ENTRY DURATION PERCENTAGE

ped 0:17:43 0.97%

Dreonistefano's workspace Page 3/3



